:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7917032

Dec 06, 2023 02:11 (UTC)

In epoch 247,407 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 875863 - 0.017273634 ETH®
38.92 USD

2 875864 - 0.017258671 ETH®
38.88 USD

3 875865 - 0.017264177 ETH®
38.89 USD

4 875866 - 0.017261388 ETH®
38.89 USD

S 875867 - 0.017282830 ETH®
38.94 USD

6 875868 - 0.017218589 ETH®
38.79 USD

7 875869 - 0.059147231 ETH®
133.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7917032
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/247407
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875863
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875864
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875865
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875866
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875867
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875868
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875869

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

875870

875871

875872

875873

875874

875875

875876

875877

875878

Validator Id

572681

Amount

- 0.017207301
38.77 USD

- 0.017254341
38.87 USD

- 0.017235568
38.83 USD

- 0.017271578
38.91 USD

- 0.017244685
38.85 USD

- 0.017288785
38.95 USD

- 0.017310080
39.00 USD

- 0.017241716
38.84 USD

- 0.017234567
38.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.041884428
94.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875870
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875871
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875872
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875873
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875874
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875875
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875876
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875877
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/875878
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/572681

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



