

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-18 04:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7917032
DATE & TIME	Dec 06, 2023 · 02:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>247,407</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>875863</u>	- 0.017273634 ETH ⊘ 38.92 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>875864</u>	- 0.017258671 ETH ↔ 38.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>875865</u>	- 0.017264177 ETH ↔ 38.89 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>875866</u>	- 0.017261388 ETH ⊘ 38.89 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>875867</u>	- 0.017282830 ETH ⊘ 38.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>875868</u>	- 0.017218589 ETH ⊘ 38.79 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>875869</u>	- 0.059147231 ETH ⊘ 133.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>875870</u>	- 0.017207301 ETH 🐼 38.77 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>875871</u>	- 0.017254341 ETH ② 38.87 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>875872</u>	- 0.017235568 ETH ⊘ 38.83 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>875873</u>	- 0.017271578 ETH ⊘ 38.91 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>875874</u>	- 0.017244685 ETH ⊘ 38.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>875875</u>	- 0.017288785 ETH ⊘ 38.95 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>875876</u>	- 0.017310080 ETH ③ 39.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>875877</u>	- 0.017241716 ETH ⊘ 38.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>875878</u>	- 0.017234567 ETH ⊘ 38.83 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	572681	+ 0.041884428 ETH 🤣

94.37 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.